Open zitting (21-3-2024)

donderdag 21 maart 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 13

2 A 7

3 A 9

4 A 14

5 A 4

6 A 2

7 A 18

8 A 11

9 A 5

10 A 8

11 A 1

(12) A 15

(12) A 19

14 A 17

15 A 20

16 A 12

17 A 16

18 A 3

19 A 10

20 A 6

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Josse Corthouts & Johan Creten

Patrick Budenaerts & Johan De Jonckheere
Patrick Vandewalle & Ludo Vandecruys
Nadine Kempeneers & Roland Walbourgh
Luc Bamps & Jos Meirens

Philippe Vanclee & Guy Knaepen

Ivo Leclere & Ludo Philtjens

Patrick Boyen & Patricia Decoster

Carine Jacobs & Francis Renard

Kristien De Jonckheere & Flora Carlens
Guido Bex & Ria Martens

Viviane Pirlotte & Nestor Indesteege

Willy Ponet & Nicole Pulinckx

Viviane Vandevenne & M-C Vandevoordt
Stephan Gielen & Etienne Vandenreiijt
Ivan Appeltans & Frieda Herbots

Guido Bamps & Francine Champagne
Eddy Leenen & Dany Houwaer

Luc Sterken & Lucien Gielen

Carine kempeneers & Marie-Paul Boden
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Bridge-it

MP

282,0
276,0
271,0
266,0
255,0
253,0
230,0
229,0
220,0
218,0
211,0
198,0
198,0
197,0
192,0
183,0
179,0
178,0
152,0
132,0

%
65,28
63,89
62,73
61,57
59,03
58,56
53,24
53,01
50,93
50,46
48,84
45,83
45,83
45,60
44,44
42,36
41,44
41,20
35,19
30,56

*ovS

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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